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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

119.565

123.188

126.812

130.435

134.058

137.681

141.304

144.928

148.551

0.000

152.174

155.797

159.420

163.043

166.667

170.290

173.913

177.536

181.159

184.783

188.406

192.029

195.652

0.000

199.275

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Mysunyerko C.M.

Miukyp I.T.

JNapiH A,

JNapin I"A.

PeguHsk LI

NapiH A,

Napin A,

NapiH I"A.

Maszypok HO.B.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Kopotuy O.T.

DepmnHsak 1.1

Kopotuy O.T.

®epmnnsak 1.1

PepnHsk LI

Bakapuyk A.M.

®epmnHsak 1.1

PeamnHsk LI

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Miukyp I.T.

Jlroba O.B.

DepmnHsak 1.1

PepmnHsk LI

LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Jlroba O.B.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca



2422412-23

2276712-23

2420172-22

2423516-23

2419614-22

2419607-22

2414087-19

3520821-22

2422392-23

2422391-23

2422395-23

2422450-23

3520820-22

2416685-21

2419994-22

2424108-23

444607-20

2419356-22

2419391-22

2415923-20

10749-21

2424187-23

460833-21

2419361-22

2255661-23

2245735-22

2422446-23

2283588-23

2284135-21

2422260-23

2422352-23

2422442-23

360.859

363.657

377912

357.742

357.742

357.742

365.624

377.581

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

377.581

363.657

360.859

360.859

365.624

365.624

365.624

365.955

360.859

365.624

365.624

365.624

363.657

363.657

360.859

363.657

363.657

363.657

360.859

360.859

10:51:30

10:54:18

11:07:04

10:49:08

10:49:28

10:49:33

10:56:56

11:07:43

10:52:51

10:52:51

10:52:51

10:53:04

11:08:23

10:55:59

10:54:00

10:54:02

10:58:24

10:58:25

10:58:25

10:58:41

10:54:11

10:58:33

10:58:35

10:58:41

10:57:28

10:57:30

10:55:05

10:58:07

10:58:13

10:58:16

10:55:54

10:55:56

05:21:30

05:24:18

05:37:05

05:19:06

05:19:26

05:19:31

05:26:56

05:37:43

05:22:51

05:22:51

05:22:51

05:23:04

05:38:23

05:25:59

05:24:00

05:24:02

05:28:24

05:28:25

05:28:25

05:28:43

05:24:11

05:28:33

05:28:35

05:28:41

05:27:28

05:27:30

05:25:05

05:28:07

05:28:13

05:28:16

05:25:54

05:25:56

1122.42

1121.36

1121.12

1121.10

1119.93

1119.64

1118.34

1118.04

1117.73

1117.73

1117.73

1116.98

1115.84

1115.57

1113.76

1113.65

1113.35

1113.29

1113.29

1113.28

1113.13

1112.84

1112.73

1112.39

1110.52

1110.40

1110.05

1108.32

1107.98

1107.81

1107.27

1107.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

LLlerenbcokuii O.l.

PeanHsk LI

Mysunyernko C.M.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

Typuak B.O.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Maszypok HO.B.

LLerenscokni 1.O.

LLlerenscokmia 1.1,

LLerenbcoknia 1.O.

LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.

Maszypok HO.B.

Kopotuy O.T.

LLlerenscokmin O.1.

LLerenbcoknin O.1.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Miukyp I.T.

Lerenbcoknia |1

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Napin A,

Kopotuy O.T.

LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.

®eguHsk LI

PeamnHsk LI

Napin A,

LLerenbcoknin O.l.

LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca



2519905-23

10918-21

2424191-23

2424174-23

2424107-23

2416661-21

2422656-23

414363-18

2419953-22

2416020-20

458911-21

2419393-22

458912-21

2419384-22

2419389-22

2418033-21

10733-21

2419115-22

2422602-23

2420053-22

2419611-22

2422691-23

2422717-23

2414125-19

462945-21

2419369-22

458921-21

2419400-22

2420127-22

2420110-22

442707-20

2422275-23

365.624

365.624

365.624

365.624

360.859

360.859

377912

360.859

360.859

363.657

365.624

365.624

365.624

365.624

365.624

365.955

360.859

366.425

365.624

375457

377912

377912

377.581

365.624

365.624

365.624

365.624

365.624

363.657

363.657

365.624

363.657

11:00:47

11:00:50

11:00:54

11:00:54

10:56:55

10:56:57

11:12:30

10:57:11

10:57:14

10:59:49

11:01:46

11:01:47

11:02:00

11:02:03

11:02:06

11:02:24

10:58:13

11:03:25

11:02:38

11:11:40

11:14:59

11:15:07

11:15:12

11:04:39

11:07:25

11:07:26

11:07:27

11:07:29

11:06:06

11:06:07

11:08:23

11:07:21

05:30:47

05:30:50

05:30:54

05:30:54

05:26:55

05:26:57

05:42:29

05:27:11

05:27:14

05:29:49

05:31:46

05:31:47

05:32:00

05:32:03

05:32:06

05:32:26

05:28:13

05:33:20

05:32:38

05:41:40

05:45:00

05:45:08

05:45:12

05:34:39

05:37:25

05:37:26

05:37:27

05:37:29

05:36:06

05:36:07

05:38:23

05:37:21

1105.33

1105.16

1104.94

1104.94

1103.83

1103.71

1103.45

1102.93

1102.76

1102.60

1102.05

1102.00

1101.28

1101.11

1100.95

1100.84

1099.45

1099.27

1099.18

1098.90

1095.40

1094.97

1093.80

1092.56

1083.60

1083.54

1083.49

1083.38

1081.99

1081.94

1080.50

1077.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

1

0

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk M.I.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

LLlerenbcbkumii O.I.

LWerenbcoknia |l

Mys3unyerko 1.0.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

Napin A,

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk M.I.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Miyukyp .M.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1

Jlroba 1.0.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Ipyumk O.B.

Mysunyerko C.M.

My3zuueHko O.l.

Maszypok HO.B.

Bakapuyk M.IM.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Kopotuy O.T.

DepmnHsk 1.1

Bakapuyk A.M.

Kopotuy O.T.

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca



2298446-21

2420688-22

2420173-22

354890-16

421757-19

2422382-23

2422365-23

2419960-22

2422944-23

2419967-22

2422375-23

2420008-22

2422416-23

2422389-23

2419983-22

2422393-23

2422432-23

2422709-23

2422396-23

2422373-23

2419992-22

10724-21

2418023-21

24029-21

2422939-23

2420120-22

02986-19

2419401-22

2423567-23

2422397-23

2419373-22

24506-21

363.657

365.781

363.657

365.624

365.624

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

377.581

360.859

360.859

360.859

360.859

365.955

365.781

360.859

363.657

377912

365.624

366.425

360.859

365.624

360.859

11:07:25

11:10:46

11:09:48

11:11:45

11:11:48

11:07:36

11:07:39

11:07:39

11:07:41

11:07:42

11:07:43

11:07:44

11:07:46

11:07:47

11:07:47

11:07:50

11:07:53

11:23:59

11:09:35

11:09:37

11:09:38

11:09:41

11:14:41

11:15:23

11:11:29

11:14:48

11:29:09

11:18:34

11:19:23

11:14:24

11:19:30

11:15:31

05:37:25

05:40:46

05:39:48

05:41:45

05:41:48

05:37:36

05:37:39

05:37:39

05:37:41

05:37:42

05:37:43

05:37:44

05:37:46

05:37:47

05:37:47

05:37:50

05:37:53

05:53:59

05:39:35

05:39:37

05:39:38

05:39:41

05:44:43

05:45:23

05:41:29

05:44:48

05:59:10

05:48:34

05:49:23

05:44:24

05:49:30

05:45:31

1077.77

1073.41

1070.21

1069.86

1069.70

1068.90

1068.74

1068.74

1068.63

1068.58

1068.53

1068.47

1068.37

1068.31

1068.31

1068.16

1068.00

1066.66

1062.65

1062.55

1062.50

1062.34

1061.61

1059.06

1056.74

1054.69

1052.19

1048.94

1048.78

1047.79

1046.13

1044.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

®epmnHsk 1.1

®epopueHko C.b.

Kopotuy O.T.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

LLerenbcoknia O.l.

LLerenscoknia 1.0O.

LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.

LLerenscokni 1.O.

LLlerenbcokmit 1.O.

Lerenbcoknia O.l.

Llerenbcokuii O.I.

LLlerenbcokumii O.I.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLlerenscokuit 1.O.

LLerenbcoknin O.1.

Llerenbcokuii O.I.

Maszypok HO.B.

LLerenbcokni 1.O.

LLlerenscokmin O.1.

LLerenbcoknia O.1.

LLlerenbcokuia 1.1,

Miyukyp B.I.

®epopueHko KO.M.

LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.

JNapiH A,

My3unyenko O.l.

Bakapuyk M.IT.

Jlroba O.B.

LLlerenscokuit 1.O.

Bakapuyk I.B.

LWerenbcoknia LI

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Ogpeca [iamaHT

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
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